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Daily All Breeds

Made in
IT

Analytical constituents (%)
Crude Protein
Crude Fibre
Crude Fat
Crude Ash
Moisture
Calcium
Phosphorus
Omega 3

Omega 6
Energy Value

Technical data single pack
Packaging type
Height (cm)
Width (cm)
Length (cm)

Technical data packaging
Pieces per carton
Carton weight (kg)
Cartons per pallet
Height pallet (cm)

N° cartons per layer

N° layers per pallet
Carton (long side) (cm)
Carton (short side) (cm)
Carton (height) (cm)
Packaging type (ct)

26

29

13,5

84

9

1.8

1.1

0,17

)
3682 kcal/kg

Bag
72.5
11.6
38.6

12.15
30
105

10
75
40
13

Daily All Breeds

with Beef and Rice

almo nature
Fondazione
Also Available: with Tuna and Rice  with Lamb, Chicken and Rice ! Capellino

@ @ 100%

P
1.2 kg 12 kg w

Product Name Type Weight
with Beef and Rice Dry 12 kg
Product Code EAN Bar code
6953 8001154000245
Composition

Cereals* (rice* 4%), meat and animal derivatives 29,4% (dehydrated beef 8%), oils and fats, minerals, derivatives of vegetable
origin (inulin from chicory - a source of FOS-0,1%), glucosamine 0,01%, chondroitin sulfate 0,01%. *Natural ingredients.

Nutritional additives: vitamin A (3a672a) 18100 IU/kg, vitamin D3 (3a671) 950 IU/kg, vitamin E (3a700i) 150 mg/kg, vitamin B1
(3a821) 4 mg/kg, vitamin B2 8 mg/kg, vitamin B6 (3a831) 4 mg/kg, vitamin B12 0,06 mg/kg, folic acid (3a316) 0,4 mg/kg,
calcium D-pantothenate (3a841) 13,5 mg/kg, biotin (3a880) 0,1 mg/kg, niacin (3a314) 4 mg/kg, choline chloride (3a890) 1407
mg/kg, copper 8 mg/kg (copper(ll) sulphate pentahydrate (3b405) 31,5 mg/kg), iron 20 mg/kg (iron(ll) sulphate monohydrate
(3b103) 60,82 mg/kg), zinc 119,69 mg/kg (zinc sulphate monohydrate (3b605) 327,94 mg/kg), iode 1,01 mg/kg (3b203 1,55
mg/kg), manganese 10 mg/kg (manganous sulphate monohydrate (3b503) 30,83 mg/kg), selenium 0,1 mg/kg (3b810 45,5
mg/kg), L-carnitine 30 mg/kg. Technological additives: antioxidants.

Suggested daily serving

6 Weight 1-4 kg: 25-75 g // Weight 5-10 kg: 85-145 g // Weight 11-25 kg: 155-285 g // Weight 26-44 kg: 295-440
g // Weight >45 kg: 445-555 g

é_;; Indication of storage and shelf life
5 Once opened, consume within 3 months.Shelf Life: 18 months.

Languages on single pack
@ Italian, German, French, English, Dutch, Finnish, Swedish, Norwegian, Portuguese, Slovenian, Spanish, Russian,
Czech, Polish.
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