



Daily All Breeds with Beef and Rice

Also Available: [with Tuna and Rice](#) [with Lamb, Chicken and Rice](#)

almo nature
ALL PROFITS TO THE PLANET

Fondazione
Capellino

Adult 1+ year Complete



Range Daily All Breeds	Product Name with Beef and Rice	Type Dry	Weight 12 kg
Made in IT	Product Code 6953	EAN 8001154000245	Bar code

Analytical constituents (%)

Crude Protein	26
Crude Fibre	2,9
Crude Fat	13,5
Crude Ash	8,4
Moisture	9
Calcium	1,8
Phosphorus	1,1
Omega 3	0,17
Omega 6	3
Energy Value	3682 kcal/kg

Technical data single pack

Packaging type	Bag
Height (cm)	72.5
Width (cm)	11.6
Length (cm)	38.6

Technical data packaging

Pieces per carton	1
Carton weight (kg)	12.15
Cartons per pallet	30
Height pallet (cm)	105
N° cartons per layer	3
N° layers per pallet	10
Carton (long side) (cm)	75
Carton (short side) (cm)	40
Carton (height) (cm)	13
Packaging type (ct)	

Composition

Cereals* (rice* 4%), meat and animal derivatives 29,4% (dehydrated beef 8%), oils and fats, minerals, derivatives of vegetable origin (inulin from chicory - a source of FOS-0,1%), glucosamine 0,01%, chondroitin sulfate 0,01%. *Natural ingredients.

Nutritional additives: vitamin A (3a672a) 18100 IU/kg, vitamin D3 (3a671) 950 IU/kg, vitamin E (3a700i) 150 mg/kg, vitamin B1 (3a821) 4 mg/kg, vitamin B2 8 mg/kg, vitamin B6 (3a831) 4 mg/kg, vitamin B12 0,06 mg/kg, folic acid (3a316) 0,4 mg/kg, calcium D-pantothenate (3a841) 13,5 mg/kg, biotin (3a880) 0,1 mg/kg, niacin (3a314) 4 mg/kg, choline chloride (3a890) 1407 mg/kg, copper 8 mg/kg (copper(II) sulphate pentahydrate (3b405) 31,5 mg/kg), iron 20 mg/kg (iron(II) sulphate monohydrate (3b103) 60,82 mg/kg), zinc 119,69 mg/kg (zinc sulphate monohydrate (3b605) 327,94 mg/kg), iode 1,01 mg/kg (3b203 1,55 mg/kg), manganese 10 mg/kg (manganous sulphate monohydrate (3b503) 30,83 mg/kg), selenium 0,1 mg/kg (3b810 45,5 mg/kg), L-carnitine 30 mg/kg. Technological additives: antioxidants.

Suggested daily serving



Weight 1-4 kg: 25-75 g // Weight 5-10 kg: 85-145 g // Weight 11-25 kg: 155-285 g // Weight 26-44 kg: 295-440 g // Weight >45 kg: 445-555 g



Indication of storage and shelf life

Once opened, consume within 3 months. Shelf Life: 18 months.



Languages on single pack

Italian, German, French, English, Dutch, Finnish, Swedish, Norwegian, Portuguese, Slovenian, Spanish, Russian, Czech, Polish.

Manufacturer data



Almo Nature Benefit S.p.A. P.zza dei Giustiniani 6, 16123 Genova, Italia

almonature.com